
Clas. Pett Tempo 1° Lap 3° Lap 1° Staffettista Anno Società 2° Lap 4° Lap 2° Staffettista Anno Società Categoria

1 62 20:39,0 05:13,0 05:22,7 GALLINARI DANIEL 1986 IMPRESA PO 04:56,6 05:06,8 GALLINARI LUCA 1991 IMPRESA PO M

2 60 20:54,2 05:16,4 05:17,9 LODI DAVIDE 1984 ATL. RIGOLETTO 05:07,5 05:12,3 EL AZZOUZI HASSAN 1968 ATL. RIGOLETTO M

3 70 21:15,7 05:11,4 05:11,0 BERRETI BRYAN 2001 MDS 05:29,4 05:23,9 LUSUARDI FABIO 2001 CORRADINI ALLIEVI

4 67 21:34,3 05:33,0 05:30,1 CALZA LORENZO 1973 POL. NONANTOLA 05:16,3 05:15,7 FRACCASCIA RICCARDO 1997 MODENA RUNNER M

5 72 22:15,7 05:29,4 05:42,1 MOR MATTEO 1995 LA PATRIA 05:39,6 05:24,6 ROMAGNALI RICCARDO 1998 LA PATRIA M

6 63 22:46,8 05:10,3 05:15,3 MARCI MATTIA 2000 CASTELFRANCO POL. 06:09,3 06:11,9 VETTOR GIULIA 1994 CASTELFRANCO POL. MISTA

7 74 22:49,3 05:26,5 05:29,4 BIANCHI ROBERTO 1973 PICO RUNNERS 05:45,9 06:07,4 GASPARINI PIEPAOLO 1964 MODENA RUNNES M

8 59 23:32,0 05:52,2 05:50,6 THOMPSON BETHANY 1980 ATL. REGGIO 05:54,0 05:55,3 MORLINI ISABELLA 1971 ATL. REGGIO F

9 73 23:33,0 05:39,9 05:43,0 PEZZINI 1965 POL. CENTESE 06:07,7 06:02,4 BARALDINI STEFANO 1962 LA FRATELLANZA OVER 50 M

10 56 24:17,0 05:46,8 05:58,3 ALFIERI ROSA 1970 POD. CORREGGIO 06:10,9 06:21,0 LEONCINI CLAUDIA 1983 LAMONE F

11 54 24:24,3 06:04,5 06:05,5 TONI MICHELE 1965 GABBI GS 05:57,6 06:16,7 CECCARINI PAOLO 1963 GABBI GS OVER 50 M

12 64 24:33,5 05:31,1 05:48,4 VETTOR GABRIELE 2000 CASTELFRANCO POL. 06:28,8 06:45,3 FULIGNI GIADA 1998 CASTELFRANCO POL. JUNIOR

13 58 24:57,5 06:16,4 06:19,4 LOSI ERIKA 1987 CORRADINI RUB. 06:00,8 06:21,0 PRODI FRANCESCA 1996 F

14 65 25:13,1 5:24,45 05:38,1 TINTI MICHAEL 2000 CASTELFRANCO POL. 06:48,6 07:21,9 FOCCI ERIKA 2000 CASTELFRANCO POL. ALLIEVI

15 76 25:23,6 05:46,3 06:01,1 RANGO ELENA 1993 CORRADINI RUB. 06:33,5 07:02,7 CORRADINI ROSSELLA 1964 CORRADINI RUB F

16 52 25:30,0 06:30,3 06:36,5 DEL CARLO SONIA 1974 MUD&SNOW 05:58,7 06:24,5 BARBOLINI GIULIANO 1996 MUD & SNOW MISTA

17 69 26:24,6 07:00,9 07:13,8 BENATTI ANTONELLA 1968 IMPRESA PO 06:05,0 06:05,0 BARTOLI RITA 1978 IMPRESA PO F

18 66 26:25,2 05:42,1 06:08,1 TRENTINI MARCO 2001 CASTELFRANCO POL. 07:05,5 07:29,5 RIZZOLO ALESSIA 2001 CASTELFRANCO POL. ALLIEVI

19 55 26:49,3 05:36,5 05:43,4 VERONI EMILIO 1970 LA FRATELLANZA 07:39,7 07:49,7 RICCO' MANUELA 1965 MADONNINA MISTA

20 75 27:02,6 06:58,7 07:09,7 BOSI STEFANIA 1988 PICO RUNNER 06:21,9 06:32,3 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO 1986 PICO RUNNER MISTA

21 61 27:17,6 06:50,8 06:36,1 RICCI DINO 1951 POD. FORMIGINESE 06:43,8 07:06,9 PIVETTI MAURIZIO 1956 POD. FORMIGINESE OVER 50 M

22 71 28:15,1 07:10,9 07:19,6 SOLMI RENATA 1954 POD. FORMIGINESE 06:58,3 06:46,3 MONTORSI ROSSANA 1962 POD. FORMIGINESE OVER 50 F

23 68 28:34,4 06:43,8 06:57,9 LUGLI PAOLO 1972 ATL. CIBENO 07:18,0 07:34,8 GAVIOLI PAOLO 1964 ATL. CIBENO M

24 57 30:06,7 07:17,2 07:40,5 FANTI CLAUDIA 1962 LIPPO CALDERARA 07:15,5 07:53,5 RUBINI LORETTA 1960 GRANAROLO OVER 50 F



25 53 31:20,0 07:35,7 07:25,8 DALLAVALLE MANUELA 1965 MUD&SNOW 08:14,1 08:04,5 RICCI MONIA 1974 MUD & SNOW F

Clas. Pett Tempo 1° Lap 3° Lap 1° Staffettista Anno Società 2° Lap 4° Lap 2° Staffettista Anno Società Categoria

1 62 20:39,0 05:13,0 05:22,7 GALLINARI DANIEL 1986 IMPRESA PO 04:56,6 05:06,8 GALLINARI LUCA 1991 IMPRESA PO M

2 60 20:54,2 05:16,4 05:17,9 LODI DAVIDE 1984 ATL. RIGOLETTO 05:07,5 05:12,3 EL AZZOUZI HASSAN 1968 ATL. RIGOLETTO M

4 67 21:34,3 05:33,0 05:30,1 CALZA LORENZO 1973 POL. NONANTOLA 05:16,3 05:15,7 FRACCASCIA RICCARDO 1997 MODENA RUNNER M

5 72 22:15,7 05:29,4 05:42,1 MOR MATTEO 1995 LA PATRIA 05:39,6 05:24,6 ROMAGNALI RICCARDO 1998 LA PATRIA M

7 74 22:49,3 05:26,5 05:29,4 BIANCHI ROBERTO 1973 PICO RUNNERS 05:45,9 06:07,4 GASPARINI PIEPAOLO 1964 MODENA RUNNES M

23 68 28:34,4 06:43,8 06:57,9 LUGLI PAOLO 1972 ATL. CIBENO 07:18,0 07:34,8 GAVIOLI PAOLO 1964 ATL. CIBENO M

Clas. Pett Tempo 1° Lap 3° Lap 1° Staffettista Anno Società 2° Lap 4° Lap 2° Staffettista Anno Società Categoria

3 70 21:15,7 05:11,4 05:11,0 BERRETI BRYAN 2001 MDS 05:29,4 05:23,9 LUSUARDI FABIO 2001 CORRADINI ALLIEVI

14 65 25:13,1 5:24,45 05:38,1 TINTI MICHAEL 2000 CASTELFRANCO POL. 06:48,6 07:21,9 FOCCI ERIKA 2000 CASTELFRANCO POL. ALLIEVI

18 66 26:25,2 05:42,1 06:08,1 TRENTINI MARCO 2001 CASTELFRANCO POL. 07:05,5 07:29,5 RIZZOLO ALESSIA 2001 CASTELFRANCO POL. ALLIEVI

Clas. Pett Tempo 1° Lap 3° Lap 1° Staffettista Anno Società 2° Lap 4° Lap 2° Staffettista Anno Società Categoria

12 64 24:33,5 05:31,1 05:48,4 VETTOR GABRIELE 2000 CASTELFRANCO POL. 06:28,8 06:45,3 FULIGNI GIADA 1998 CASTELFRANCO POL. JUNIOR

Clas. Pett Tempo 1° Lap 3° Lap 1° Staffettista Anno Società 2° Lap 4° Lap 2° Staffettista Anno Società Categoria

8 59 23:32,0 05:52,2 05:50,6 THOMPSON BETHANY 1980 ATL. REGGIO 05:54,0 05:55,3 MORLINI ISABELLA 1971 ATL. REGGIO F

10 56 24:17,0 05:46,8 05:58,3 ALFIERI ROSA 1970 POD. CORREGGIO 06:10,9 06:21,0 LEONCINI CLAUDIA 1983 LAMONE F

13 58 24:57,5 06:16,4 06:19,4 LOSI ERIKA 1987 CORRADINI RUB. 06:00,8 06:21,0 PRODI FRANCESCA 1996 F



15 76 25:23,6 05:46,3 06:01,1 RANGO ELENA 1993 CORRADINI RUB. 06:33,5 07:02,7 CORRADINI ROSSELLA 1964 CORRADINI RUB F

17 69 26:24,6 07:00,9 07:13,8 BENATTI ANTONELLA 1968 IMPRESA PO 06:05,0 06:05,0 BARTOLI RITA 1978 IMPRESA PO F

25 53 31:20,0 07:35,7 07:25,8 DALLAVALLE MANUELA 1965 MUD&SNOW 08:14,1 08:04,5 RICCI MONIA 1974 MUD & SNOW F

Clas. Pett Tempo 1° Lap 3° Lap 1° Staffettista Anno Società 2° Lap 4° Lap 2° Staffettista Anno Società Categoria

6 63 22:46,8 05:10,3 05:15,3 MARCI MATTIA 2000 CASTELFRANCO POL. 06:09,3 06:11,9 VETTOR GIULIA 1994 CASTELFRANCO POL. MISTA

16 52 25:30,0 06:30,3 06:36,5 DEL CARLO SONIA 1974 MUD&SNOW 05:58,7 06:24,5 BARBOLINI GIULIANO 1996 MUD & SNOW MISTA

19 55 26:49,3 05:36,5 05:43,4 VERONI EMILIO 1970 LA FRATELLANZA 07:39,7 07:49,7 RICCO' MANUELA 1965 MADONNINA MISTA

20 75 27:02,6 06:58,7 07:09,7 BOSI STEFANIA 1988 PICO RUNNER 06:21,9 06:32,3 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO 1986 PICO RUNNER MISTA

Clas. Pett Tempo 1° Lap 3° Lap 1° Staffettista Anno Società 2° Lap 4° Lap 2° Staffettista Anno Società Categoria

9 73 23:33,0 05:39,9 05:43,0 PEZZINI 1965 POL. CENTESE 06:07,7 06:02,4 BARALDINI STEFANO 1962 LA FRATELLANZA OVER 50 M

11 54 24:24,3 06:04,5 06:05,5 TONI MICHELE 1965 GABBI GS 05:57,6 06:16,7 CECCARINI PAOLO 1963 GABBI GS OVER 50 M

21 61 27:17,6 06:50,8 06:36,1 RICCI DINO 1951 POD. FORMIGINESE 06:43,8 07:06,9 PIVETTI MAURIZIO 1956 POD. FORMIGINESE OVER 50 M

Clas. Pett Tempo 1° Lap 3° Lap 1° Staffettista Anno Società 2° Lap 4° Lap 2° Staffettista Anno Società Categoria

22 71 28:15,1 07:10,9 07:19,6 SOLMI RENATA 1954 POD. FORMIGINESE 06:58,3 06:46,3 MONTORSI ROSSANA 1962 POD. FORMIGINESE OVER 50 F

24 57 30:06,7 07:17,2 07:40,5 FANTI CLAUDIA 1962 LIPPO CALDERARA 07:15,5 07:53,5 RUBINI LORETTA 1960 GRANAROLO OVER 50 F


